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Dimensions

£ N italia

Luceplan

Paolo Rizzatto

2011

P20

Leuchtmittel/Bulb

110 - 240 Volt

aluminio, policarbonato, seda
altura ajustable

dimmable en el sitio con reguladores de
control de fase

E27
140 Watt

2.135
50 cm
35cm
luz de la habitacion

H 100 - 250 cm

Luceplan
Lady Costanza Suspension

Schirmfarbe

e negro
e rojo primario
e blanco

e canela

Descripcién

The Luceplan Lady Costanza Suspension is a height-adjustable pendant lamp.
In order to adjust the height from 100 to 250 c¢m, it is only necessary to pull
slightly on the counterweight of the shade. With a shade diameter of 50 cm,
this light is significantly larger than the popular Costanza, according to whose
model Paolo Rizzatto designed this pendant lamp in the year 2011.

There are offered four different shade colours, white, black, primary red and
shaded stone (a dark brown). With the separately available canopy
decentralization kit, it is possible to mount the light independently of the
power outlet.



